05-2416311

DEBTOR STATEMENT

A/C No.: 300-C535
Statement Date: 31/08/2025

Debtor: CHAI CHEONG CHEE (PIP50026)

Terms: C.O.D.Address:

TAMAN MALIM NAWAR

NO 153 JALAN BUNGA KEKWA

PERAK
31700 MALIM NAWAR

DATE REF. DESCRIPTION DR CR BALANCE

Balance B/F 16,704.00 16,704.00

RINGGIT MALAYSIA SIXTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FOUR ONLY RM : 16,704.00

8 MONTHS7 MONTHS

2 MONTHS1 MONTHCURRENT

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

3 MONTHS 4 MONTHS 5 MONTHS

0.00 0.00 16,704.00 0.00

6 MONTHS 9 MONTHS 10 MONTHS 11 & OVER

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

We shall be grateful if you will let us have payment as soon as possible.